CoC Performance Profile IL-500
McHenry County CoC
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Data Summary: IL-500 McHenry County CoC

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)
Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months

Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)

Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)
Rapid Re-Housing (RRH)

Other Permanent Housing (OPH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)
ESG (IL state recipient - no direct funding)

2014
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0
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21

21

2014
N/A
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N/A

2014
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28
17
50

2014
$921,227
$4,574,559

2015
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18
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2015
219
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338
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2015
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28
30
60

2015
$930,933
$4,711,779

Point-In-Time Count Summary
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System Performance Measures Summary

2016
155
12.5%
318
29.1%
94.4%

2017
206
5.0%
259
50.0%
83.5%

2018
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5.4%
263
51.1%
90.0%

Housing Inventory Count Summary

2016
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104
32
21
60

2017
35
95
94
35

Award Summary

2016 2017
$975,924 $956,314
$4,713,992 $5,594,009

2018
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2018
$948,095
$4,612,743

2017-18 Change
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